VEHICLE SUPPORT STANDS - HEAVY DUTY
VEHICLE SUPPORT STANDS
HEAVY DUTY
TECHNICAL DATA
# Working
Load Limit Closed Height Max. Height Base Size Net Weight
RVS5A 5,000 kg 440 mm 690 mm 360 mm x 360 mm 17 kg
RVS10-200V 10,000 kg 200 mm 200 mm 300 mm x 300 mm 10 kg
RVS10-240S 10,000 kg 240 mm 240 mm 300 mm x 300 mm 12 kg
RVS10-270S 10,000 kg 270 mm 270 mm 300 mm x 300 mm 14 kg
RVS10 10,000 kg 440 mm 690 mm 360 mm x 360 mm 25 kg
RVS10S 10,000 kg 280 mm 430 mm 300 mm x 300 mm 16 kg
RVS20 20,000 kg 800 mm 1200 mm 600 mm x 600 mm 85 kg
RVSA50 50,000 kg 690 mm 1,090 mm 650 mm x 650 mm 210 kg
VEHICLE SUPPORT STANDS
   Pin style locking device with safety chain where applicable.
   One piece base for stability.
   Heavy duty welded construction.
   Auxiliary wheels for ease of mobility where applicable.
   Rated as a single stand, for use in pairs.
   Fabricated in Australia.
   All models tested to Australian Standard AS 2538:2016.
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
RVS10-270 RVS5A RVS10
RVS10S RVS20 RVSA50